
Alpha wet/dry vacuums are the economical choice for years of 
dependable operation.

Alpha Series
Cord-Electric Wet/Dry Vacuums

NSS® Enterprises, Inc.
3115 Frenchmens Road
Toledo, Ohio 43607-2958
USA
www.nss.com

Printed on Green Seal® certified 
paper that contains 30% recycled 
post-consumer fiber.

Four tank sizes: 24, 16, 8 and 4-gallon for any size job.

A powerful 1.34 HP motor provides an incredible 106 CFM of air flow.

Durable and corrosion resistant polyethylene tanks.

Front casters and rear wheels make the Alpha 8, 16 and 24 models 
both stable and maneuverable.

Each Alpha includes a professional wet/dry attachment tool kit and 
features a one-year warranty.

Add a Front Mount Squeegee to the Alpha 24 for large-area wet pick-
up.

l

l

l

l

l

l



Powerful 1.34 HP motor moves an incredible 106 CFM of air.

Alpha Specifications

Printed in USA

DISTRIBUTED BY

#9097809   6/13©2013 NSS Enterprises, Inc.

1

The front mount squeegee, which 
aids in large-area wet pick-up, helps 
reduce the operator fatigue often 
associated with a hose and wand.

The 548 sq in filter in the Alpha 
24 captures fine dust to maintain 
indoor air quality.

The quiet operation (72 dBA) allows 
extended use in daytime cleaning 
environments.

NSS Enterprises, Inc.
3115 Frenchmens Road
Toledo, OH 43607-2958
USA

P: (800) 677-1663
F: (419) 531-3761

mailus@nss.com
www.nss.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.

Motor

Type

HP

Airflow

Waterlift

Capacity

4

8

16

24

Construction

4, 8, 16

24

Casters

4

8

16/24

Wheels

8

16/24

Filtration

4

8

16/24

Cord

Sound Level

Dimensions (in)

4

8

16

24

24 FMS

Weight

4

8

16

24

24 FMS

Shipping Class

Warranty

2-stage bypass

1.34 HP

106 CFM

94 in

4 gal (15 l)

8 gal (30 l)

16 gal (61 l)

24 gal (90 l)

Polypropylene

Polyethylene

Four 1.625 in (4 cm)

Two front 1.625 in (4 cm)

Two front 3 in (7.5 cm)

Two rear 4.5 in (11.5 cm)

Two rear 8 in (20 cm)

172 sq in (1,110 sq cm)

209 sq in (1,348 sq cm)

548 sq in (3,535 sq cm)

28 ft (8.5 m) 16-3 SJT black

72 dBA

15 L x 15 W x 21 H

16 L x 15 W x 30 H

26 L x 22 W x 36 H

21 L x 18 W x 35 H

27 L x 31 W x 35 H

Machine               Shipping

16 lbs (7 kg)        24 lbs (11 kg)

19 lbs (9 kg)        34 lbs (15 kg)

38 lbs (17 kg)      56 lbs (25 kg)

42 lbs (19 kg)      60 lbs (27 kg)

47 lbs (21 kg)      65 lbs (29 kg)

150

1 year limited

A
lp

ha
 8

, 1
6 

&
 

24
 T

o
o

l K
it

A
lp

ha
 4

 T
o

o
l K

it

Heavy-duty clamps hold the powerhead onto the tank for all 
Alpha models.

The front caster configuration allows for amazing 
maneuverability.

Wide set rear wheels provide a stable base, reducing the 
possibility of machine tipping.

Drain hose on the Alpha 16 and 24 permits quick and easy 
tank emptying into any convenient waste water drain.

Sturdy, tank-mounted handle on the Alpha 16 and 24 allows 
easy transport from job to job.

Each Alpha comes with an 8 ft hose, wand, squeegee tool, 
carpet tool, round brush tool and crevice tool.

2

6

5

3

4

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7


