

Alpha Series

Cord-Electric Wet/Dry Vacuums



Alpha wet/dry vacuums are the economical choice for years of dependable operation.

- Four tank sizes: 24, 16, 8 and 4-gallon for any size job.
- A powerful 1.34 HP motor provides an incredible 106 CFM of air flow.
- Durable and corrosion resistant polyethylene tanks.
- Front casters and rear wheels make the Alpha 8, 16 and 24 models both stable and maneuverable.
- Each Alpha includes a professional wet/dry attachment tool kit and features a one-year warranty.
- Add a Front Mount Squeegee to the Alpha 24 for large-area wet pickup.

NSS® Enterprises, Inc. 3115 Frenchmens Road Toledo, Ohio 43607-2958 USA www.nss.com



Printed on Green Seal® certified paper that contains 30% recycled post-consumer fiber.

Alpha Specifications

1 1		
Motor		
Туре	2-stage bypass	
HP	1.34 HP	
Airflow	106 CFM	
Waterlift	94 in	
Capacity		
4	4 gal (15 l)	
8	8 gal (30 l)	
16	16 gal (61 l)	
24	24 gal (90 l)	
Construction		
4, 8, 16	Polypropylene	
24	Polyethylene	
Casters		
4	Four 1.625 in (4 cm)	
8	Two front 1.625 in (4 cm)	
16/24	Two front 3 in (7.5 cm)	
Wheels		
8	Two rear 4.5 in (11.5 cm)	
16/24	Two rear 8 in (20 cm)	
Filtration		
4	172 sq in (1,110 sq cm)	
8	209 sq in (1,348 sq cm)	
16/24	548 sq in (3,535 sq cm)	
Cord	28 ft (8.5 m) 16-3 SJT black	
Sound Level	72 dBA	
Dimensions (in)		
4	15 L x 15 W x 21 H	
8	16 L x 15 W x 30 H	
16	26 L x 22 W x 36 H	
24	21 L x 18 W x 35 H	
24 FMS	27 L x 31 W x 35 H	
Weight	Machine Shipping	
4	16 lbs (7 kg) 24 lbs (11 kg)	
8	19 lbs (9 kg) 34 lbs (15 kg)	
16	38 lbs (17 kg) 56 lbs (25 kg)	
24	42 lbs (19 kg) 60 lbs (27 kg)	
24 FMS	47 lbs (21 kg) 65 lbs (29 kg)	
Shipping Class	150	
Warranty	1 year limited	



NSS Enterprises, Inc. 3115 Frenchmens Road Toledo, OH 43607-2958 USA

P: (800) 677-1663 F: (419) 531-3761

mailus@nss.com

Alpha 4 Tool Kit

- Powerful 1.34 HP motor moves an incredible 106 CFM of air.
- Heavy-duty clamps hold the powerhead onto the tank for all Alpha models.
- 3 The front caster configuration allows for amazing maneuverability.
- Wide set rear wheels provide a stable base, reducing the possibility of machine tipping.
- Drain hose on the Alpha 16 and 24 permits quick and easy tank emptying into any convenient waste water drain.
- **6** Sturdy, tank-mounted handle on the Alpha 16 and 24 allows easy transport from job to job.
- Each Alpha comes with an 8 ft hose, wand, squeegee tool, carpet tool, round brush tool and crevice tool.



DO NO HARM

The front mount squeegee, which aids in large-area wet pick-up, helps reduce the operator fatigue often associated with a hose and wand.

The 548 sq in filter in the Alpha 24 captures fine dust to maintain indoor air quality.

The quiet operation (72 dBA) allows extended use in daytime cleaning environments.

DISTRIBUTED BY

www.nss.com Specifications subject to change without notice.

Printed in USA

©2013 NSS Enterprises, Inc.